ELDT Provider

Apex CDL Institute Kansas City
Barton County Community College
Butler County Community College
Cloud County Community College
Dodge City Community College
Hutchinson Community College
Johnson County Community College
North Central Community College
North Central Community College
Salina Area Technical College
Salina Area Technical College
Salina Area Technical College
Salina Area Technical College
Salina Area Technical College
Salina Area Technical College
Salina Area Technical College
Seward County Community College
Washburn Tech

Whiteline CDL

Whiteline CDL

160 Driving Academy

160 Driving Academy

160 Driving Academy

Dwayne Peaslee Technical Training Center

This list of ELDT providers is not intended to be all-inclusive and is not endorsed as to the

quality of training. All drivers are encouraged to conduct their own research.

Location
Kansas City
Great Bend
Maize
Junction City
Dodge City
Hutchinson
Overland Park
Hays

Beloit
Salina
Lawrence
Manhattan
Atchison
Canton
Olsburg
Great Bend
Liberal
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Topeka
Wichita
Lenexa
Lawrence

CDL Class Estimated cost
Class A S6000
Class A $1100
Class A $5350
Class A $3200
Class A $2,000-$3,000
Class A $2150
Class A $5000
Class A $2200
Class A $2200

Class B $1175 /Class A $3500
Class B $1175 /Class A $3500
Class B $1175 /Class A $3500
Class B $1175 /Class A $3500
Class B $1175 /Class A $3500
Class B $1175 /Class A $3500
Class B $1175 /Class A $3500

Class A $3500
Class A $4500
Class A $4500
Class A $4500
Class A $4000-$7000
Class A $4000-$7000
Class A $4000-$7000
Class A $4400

To view a complete list of ELDT providers please visit: https://tpr.fmcsa.dot.gov/

Length of Training

4 weeks

8weeks

4 weeks

8 weeks

8 weeks

4 weeks

5 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks
6 weeks

4 weeks

5 weeks

5 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

Phone Number
913-585-1120
620-786-7487
316-323-6118
785-238-8010
620-227-9295
620-665-3550
913-469-3836
785-625-2437
785-625-2437
785-309-3123
785-309-3123
785-309-3123
785-309-3123
785-309-3123
785-309-3123
785-309-3123
620-417-1696
785-670-3353
785-266-3230
785-266-3230
785-301-8750
316-272-0790
913-272-0790
785-856-1801

Email Address
info@apexcdl.com
kinyonc@bartonccc.edu

kelly.cook@cloud.edu

ctatro@dc3.edu

cdl@hutchcc.edu
transportation@jccc.edu
ppfeifer@ncktc.edu

ppfeifer@ncktc.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
david.john@salinatech.edu
michael.mccarthy@sccc.edu
teresa.vasquez@washburn.edu
info@whitelinecdl.com
info@whitelinecdl.com
topeka.branch@160drivingacademy.com
wichita.branch@160drivingacademy.com
lenexa.branch@160drivingacademy.com
kevin.kelley@peasleetech.org
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