

This list of ELDT providers is not intended to be all-inclusive and is not endorsed as to the quality of training. All drivers are encouraged to conduct their own research.

<b>ELDT Provider</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>CDL Class</b>	<b>Estimated cost</b>	<b>Length of Training</b>	<b>Phone Number</b>	<b>Email Address</b>
Apex CDL Institute Kansas City	Kansas City	Class A	\$6000	4 weeks	913-585-1120	info@apexcdl.com
Barton County Community College	Great Bend	Class A	\$1100	8weeks	620-786-7487	kinyonc@bartonccc.edu
Butler County Community College	Maize	Class A	\$5350	4 weeks	316-323-6118	
Cloud County Community College	Junction City	Class A	\$3200	8 weeks	785-238-8010	kelly.cook@cloud.edu
Dodge City Community College	Dodge City	Class A	\$2,000-\$3,000	8 weeks	620-227-9295	ctatro@dc3.edu
Hutchinson Community College	Hutchinson	Class A	\$2150	4 weeks	620-665-3550	cdl@hutchcc.edu
Johnson County Community College	Overland Park	Class A	\$5000	5 weeks	913-469-3836	transportation@jccc.edu
North Central Community College	Hays	Class A	\$2200	4 weeks	785-625-2437	ppfeifer@ncktc.edu
North Central Community College	Beloit	Class A	\$2200	4 weeks	785-625-2437	ppfeifer@ncktc.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Salina	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Lawrence	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Manhattan	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Atchison	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Canton	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Olsburg	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Salina Area Technical College	Great Bend	Class B \$1175 /Class A \$3500		"B" 6 weeks- "A"8 weeks	785-309-3123	david.john@salinatech.edu
Seward County Community College	Liberal	Class A	\$3500	6 weeks	620-417-1696	michael.mccarthy@sccc.edu
Washburn Tech	Topeka	Class A	\$4500	4 weeks	785-670-3353	teresa.vasquez@washburn.edu
Whiteline CDL	Topeka	Class A	\$4500	5 weeks	785-266-3230	info@whitelinecdl.com
Whiteline CDL	Wichita	Class A	\$4500	5 weeks	785-266-3230	info@whitelinecdl.com
160 Driving Academy	Topeka	Class A	\$4000-\$7000	4 weeks	785-301-8750	topeka.branch@160drivingacademy.com
160 Driving Academy	Wichita	Class A	\$4000-\$7000	4 weeks	316-272-0790	wichita.branch@160drivingacademy.com
160 Driving Academy	Lenexa	Class A	\$4000-\$7000	4 weeks	913-272-0790	lenexa.branch@160drivingacademy.com
Dwayne Peaslee Technical Training Center	Lawrence	Class A	\$4400	4 weeks	785-856-1801	kevin.kelley@peasleetechnic.org

To view a complete list of ELDT providers please visit: <https://tpr.fmcsa.dot.gov/>